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Garrard County Water Assn., Inc. 

l{ame 0£ Issuing Corporation · 
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Garr a rd County and parts of 
. For Lincoln Co . ·and Madiso.n Co. 

Community, Town or City 

p •. s • C • NO• . 716 2 
~~~~~~~-------~ 

Original 

. GANCELL;I:NQ P.s.c. NO. -----
SHEET · No. ~ 

--~~~~--~~ ~~~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PER UNIT 

RESIDENTIAL, FARM, AND SMALL BUSINESS CONSUMERS 

$~25.00 Connectiori Fee (for new service) 

. -. 

···I ·-' Jf- . 

$ 30.00 Connection fee (for existing service) ·" 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter Rates 

First 1,000 gal. $ 6.40 (Minimum 

Next 1,000 gal. 3~50 per 1000 

Next 1,000 gai. - 2 . 50 per 1000 

Next . 2 '000 gal . 1. so per 1000 

Over 5 ,_000 gal. 1,00 per 1000 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills 50 days from date 
of qill 

No deposit is required 

/ o el 2 s rn18 I 

DY-2~-~-~ · ... 
ENGINEERING DIVISION 

Bil ) , 
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gal 

gal 
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DATE EFFECTIVE August 24, 1978 
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~orm ~:for flling, Rate Sched~le~ 
· Garrard Co:unty ·and part:s of 

For Lincoln Co. and Madison Co . 
. · Community, Town or City 

: p .-S • C • NO• 716 2 
--~~~~~~~~--~ 

Original SHEET NO. · 2 
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Garrard -County Water Ass.n., Inc. 

}f~ma of Issuing Corporation · 
C.ANCELL;t:NQ l?. S • C. NO. · . ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PER UNIT 

LARGE BUSINESSES, "DAIRY FARMS, AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS 
. . 

Conne~tion Fe~s: · 1~ mete~ co~~ectioi $400.00 (for new service) 

1:-1/2" meter connection $500 . 00 (for new serv ce) 
·. Z'; meter connection $ ... 600. 00 (for new service) 
$30. 00 Connection fee (for existing service) · · 

1 II Meter Rates 

First :.: 5 '000 

- Over 5,000 

1-1/2" Meter Rates 

First 10,000 

Over 10,000 

2" Meter Rates 

Firs.t 25,000 

Over 25,000 

Gallons 

Gallons 

Gallons 

Gallons 

Gallons 

Gallons 

$15.40 (Minimum Bill) 

1 . . 00 per 1,000 Gal. · 

$20.40 (Minimum bill) 

1.00 per 1,000 Gal. 

$35.40 (Minimum Bill) 

1.00 per 1,000 Gal. 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

Penalty of 10%. added to all unpaid bills 50 days fro 
bill 

· No de.posi·t is required 

Fire .Hydrants $50.00 per· fire hydrant p~r year 

the Public s~rvice Commission of 
Case No. August 24, 1978 • 
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,_._ , .FOR. G~rr~rd County . ~nd par_ts of · · · · · 

Li~cola Co. aRa Madi~on Co 
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Original Sheet No. 

• Ga:rraFa GouH:ty lllater As SR. , I11c ... Cancellin~ P.s:c. Ky. No. -----

-- -· 

RULES AND REGULATIONS" 
·•· 

.1. ·. Meters will be read monthly between the 1st and· 15th of 
each month. 

2. Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month. 
Said bills will state that they are . to be paid within 10 days. 

! 
3. · .All meters will be located . on Association mains and in the · . I 

absence. of special permission pn the property to .he served ~ o 
. . 4. Complaints may be made at the office of the Associat:lon 

. . ' ~ 

~-- ::·-: .. : .. : ---~~ - . 
·_ .. ;.-. _.: : : . • J 

:. · .. -~ 

and may be appealed to the Board of Directors of the Association. 
. . . ~ . ./-

. . .· . 

5. The principal place of business of the A~s6ciation is zbj Stanford 
Street, Lancaster, ~entucky. . . 

. . 

6. Water bills may be paid at 207 Stanford . Street, Lancaster, · 
.Kentucky • .. 
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